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9am

9.30am

9.45am

10.15am

10.45am

11.15am

11.30am

1pm
1.40pm

1.45pm

2.15pm

2.45pm

3.15pm
3.30pm
4pm

Programme

Registration

Open and Housekeeping - Jan Pike
Acknowledgment of Country - Tracy Lucas

Cert lll/ Axcelerate Turbo Benefits
Nicole King

Multi discipline approach in RDA Centres
Nicole King

OTT Horse Welfare / Retraining program
Racing NSW Representative

Morning Tea

Communicating when there’s Conflict
Paddy Coombes - Consultant to NSW
Ombudsman & Social Worker

Lunch Break
Recommence workshop

Mounted Games
Charles McClintock

EFMH&L
Margot Bulger

Work Health & Safety
Eric Lengling

Afternoon Tea
50 Years Young - Life Members/ Video
Close - Jan Pike




