

RDA (NSW) 50th AGM Administration Workshop

Saturday 6th May 2023

Programme Facilitator: Jan Pike OAM PLY

Programme

9am	Registration
9.30am	Open and Housekeeping – Jan Pike Acknowledgment of Country – Tracy Lucas
9.45am	Cert III/ Axcelerate Turbo Benefits Nicole King
10.15am	Multi discipline approach in RDA Centres Nicole King
10.45am	OTT Horse Welfare / Retraining program Racing NSW Representative
11.15am	Morning Tea
11.30am	Communicating when there's Conflict Paddy Coombes – Consultant to NSW Ombudsman & Social Worker
1pm	Lunch Break
1.40pm	Recommence workshop
1.45pm	Mounted Games Charles McClintock
2.15pm	EFMH&L Margot Bulger
2.45pm	Work Health & Safety Eric Lengling
3.15pm	Afternoon Tea
3.30pm	50 Years Young – Life Members/ Video
4pm	Close – Jan Pike